
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Welcome Back! 

It was wonderful to welcome all our children back on Wednesday morning. Everyone looked very smart in their 

uniforms, and it was lovely to see so many happy faces. We hope that all of our families had a lovely summer break 

and enjoyed some quality time together. 

 

PE Kits 

We are thrilled that our new PE kits have arrived, along with a PE bag for each pupil. 

The kit includes: 

• A house-coloured T-shirt 

• Black shorts 

• A black hoodie and joggers (all with the Tebay logo) 

PE kits will be kept in school, so children only need to bring a pair of 

black PE trainers from home. We’re really pleased with the quality of 

the kits – they are of a very high standard, and we can’t wait to see 

how smart the children look when doing PE. 

 

      New Outdoor Equipment 

We’re excited to share that we now have new football posts to enhance our PE provision 

and make playtimes even more enjoyable. 

 

In addition, four new trampolines have been placed on the front playground. The children have 

already had lots of fun bouncing on them, and they’re proving to be very popular! 

 

        A Special Welcome 

A very warm welcome to our new starters in Reception and Nursery. They have made a fantastic start to their school 

journey and are already settling in beautifully. We are so proud of them! 

 
Stars of the week:  
 
Our Star of the Week Awards will return next. 
 

Friday 5th September 2025 



 
 
Core values: 
 
Our Core Value awards will return next week with a focus on manners. 
 
 
Dates for diaries 
 
Wed 10th Sept – Year 1 to 6 visit to Waterpark. 

Fri 26th Sept – MacMillan coffee morning. 

Tues 30th Sept – Reception to Year 6 nasal flu vaccinations. 

Mon 20th Oct and Wed 22nd Oct – Parents evenings. 

Tues 11th to Frid 14th Nov – Whole school swimming to Woggle Goggle (after lunch). 

Fri 14th Nov – Children in need day (come to school in pj’s). 

Mon 8th Dec – Whole school to Lancaster Grand Theatre to see ‘Puss in Boots’. 

Thurs 11th Dec – Whole school nativity at Tebay Chapel from 5pm. 

Wed 17th Dec – Xmas jumper day and Xmas dinner day. 

Thurs 18th Dec – Xmas party afternoon. 

Fri 19th Dec – Celebration assembly at 2.30pm in the school hall. Break up. 

Mon 26th to Fri 30th Jan – Whole school swimming to Woggle Goggle (after lunch). 

Mon 2nd Feb – Year 1 and 2 phonics and reading parent sessions at 3.30pm. 

Mon 9th Feb – Year 6 SATS information session at 3.30pm. 

Thurs 5th March – World Book Day (come to school dressed as your favourite book character). 

Mon 23rd March and Wed 25th March – Parents evening. 

Mon 11th May to Thurs 14th May – Year 6 SATS. 

Wed 10th June – Whole school sports day 1.30pm on the recreation ground, Tebay. 

Mon 15th June to Wed 17th June – Possible Year 4, 5 and 6 city residential. 

Mon 29th June to Fri 3rd July – Whole school swimming to Woggle Goggle (after lunch) 

Thurs 9th July – ‘Tebay’s got talent’ and possible FOTS summer fair (times to be confirmed). 

Thurs 16th July – Break the rules day. 

Fri 17th July – Year 6 leavers/celebration assembly 2.30pm in the school hall. 

 
 


